www.rayleigh.com 1Rayleigh Instruments Limited
Raytel House, Cutlers Road, South Woodham Ferrers, Chelmsford, Essex CM3 5WA. UK
Telephone : +44 (0) 1245 428500
Email : sales@rayleigh.com
E
&
O
E

IS
S
U
E
: 2
01
8
0
61
Telephone : +44 (0) 1245 428500
Email : sales@rayleigh.com RI-CBCT Series  |  Continued
www.rayleigh.com 3Rayleigh Instruments Limited
Raytel House, Cutlers Road, South Woodham Ferrers, Chelmsford, Essex CM3 5WA. UK
Model Selection Table
Inner Diameter Turns Ratio Model
35mm 1000:1 RI-CBCT35
70mm 1000:1 RI-CBCT70
120mm 1000:1 RI-CBCT120
210mm 1000:1 RI-CBCT210
310mm 1000:1 RI-CBCT310
Minimum I∆N relay setting to avoid nuisance tripping
Model Aperture Ø
(mm)
Without screening tube With screening tube